WINTER/SPRING 2023
Woodwind: Cases & Bags........................ 	 3-9
Woodwind: Other Accessories............... 	 9-14
Woodwind: Reeds..................................... 	 14-15
Brasswind: Cases & Bags....................... 	 16-20
Brasswind: Other Accessories............... 	 21-24
Brasswind: Mutes..................................... 	 23
String: Cases & Bags............................... 	 25-26

5.25 - 6.75"
Clarinet, Bassoon, & Oboe Bell Cover
Model: A324
2.5 - 3.5"
Bari Sax, Tenor Trombone, Alto & Tenor Horns Bell Cover
Model: A325
7 - 8.75"
Flute (Concert & Alto) & Recorder End Covers - 2 Pack
Model: A336
Fits Recorders, Concert & Alto Flutes
HWPDP-ALT
HWPDP-CLR
A115 A116
Bravo GK Synthetic Bb
Clarinet Reeds
Size 1.5	 Model: BR-C15
5 Pieces Per Box, Bb Clarinet
Size 2.0	 Model: BR-C20
Size 2.5	 Model: BR-C25
Size 3.0	 Model: BR-C30
Size 3.5	 Model: BR-C35
Size 4.0	 Model: BR-C40
Reed cases
stick together
Bravo GK Eb Alto Saxophone
Synthetic Reeds
Size 1.5	 Model: BR-AS15
5 Pieces Per Box, Eb Alto Sax
Size 2.0	 Model: BR-AS20
Size 2.5	 Model: BR-AS25
Size 3.0	 Model: BR-AS30
Size 3.5	 Model: BR-AS35
Size 4.0	 Model: BR-AS40
REED CASES
WOODWIND MAINTENANCE WOODWIND BELL COVERS
CLARINET REEDS ALTO SAXOPHONE REEDS
A324

Meason Oboe Reeds
Medium Soft
Medium
Medium Hard
Model: 101MS
Model: 101M
Model: 101MH
Model: 401MS
Model: 401M
Model: 401MH
(5-Pack)
(5-Pack)
(5-Pack)
Bravo GK Tenor Saxophone
Synthetic Reeds
Size 2.0	 Model: BR-TS20
5 Pieces Per Box, Tenor Saxophone
Size 2.5	 Model: BR-TS25
Size 3.0	 Model: BR-TS30
Size 3.5	 Model: BR-TS35
Size 4.0	 Model: BR-TS40
Bravo GK Baritone Saxophone
Synthetic Reeds
Size 2.0	 Model: BR-1BS-20
Single Pack, Baritone Saxophone
Size 2.5	 Model: BR-1BS-25
Size 3.0	 Model: BR-1BS-30
Size 3.5	 Model: BR-1BS-35
Jones English Horn Artist Reeds
Medium Soft
Medium
Medium Hard